
PLEASANT VALLEY SECONDARY SCHOOL 
CLASS OF  2020 APPAREL

Please return forms to Ms. Threatful and pay the office by Oct 31/19.
Payment is Due in full before orders will be processed. 

Edge Apparel & Imprints #1 3003 29 Ave Vernon BC 236-426-2250 edegimprints.com

9801 Next Level Denim Fleece Joggers Black Heather

Mens or 
Ladies

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Black

Black

* Names are optional for the hoodie (Add$6). They will be done in WHITE, large at the bottom back hem as per the mock up.

ATC PULL OVER HOODIE

ATC BASEBALL TSHIRT
ATHLETIC GREY/

CHARCOAL HEATHERATC0822

ATCF2500

OPTIONAL NAME
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

$ 65.00

$ 50.00

$ 35.00

$ 27.00

PAID?

Ba5200
Full Button 

Baseball Jersey



BROOKS
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