PLEASANT VALLEY SECONDARY SCHOOL CLASS OF 2020 APPAREL

Please return forms to Ms. Threatful and pay the office by Oct 31/19. Payment is Due in full before orders will be processed.

Name:							
Telephone:							
Email:							
STYLE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION		COLOUR (Black or Dark Heather Grey)	Mens or Ladies	SIZE	OPTIONAL NAME PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY	PRICE \$
ATC0822	ATC BASEBALL TSHIRT		ATHLETIC GREY/ CHARCOAL HEATHER	N/A			\$ 27.00
ATCF2500	ATC PULL OVER HOODIE		Black	N/A			\$ 35.00
9801	Next Level Denim Fleece Joggers		Black Heather			N/A	\$ 65.00
Ba5200	Full Button Baseball Jersey		Black			N/A	\$ 50.00
* Names are optional for the hoodie (Add\$6). They will be done in WHITE, large at the bottom back hem as per the mock up.							
*Prices include tax							
LEAVE THIS AREA BLANK					SUBTOTAL:		
DATE:		ORDER #:				ADD NAME \$6 EACH	
REC'D BY:		PAID?				TOTAL:	

Edge Apparel & Imprints #1 3003 29 Ave Vernon BC 236-426-2250 edegimprints.com













